FEDERAGAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

www.fcm.org.br
i
Riffel Motocross 2008 - 12 Etp - Videira
i
85cc Videira 0,000 Km
Corrida 2/3/2008 14: 20.
Race (13 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(52) Heitor Daniel Cardoso 5 1:38.686 - 14:55:25.164
(48) Tauan Henrique Brenner 1 14:48:44.071 6 1:40.220 +1.534 14:57:05.384
1 14:48:41.423 2 1:36.858 +4.616 14:50:20.929 7 1:40.258 +1.572 14:58:45.642
2 1:31.014 +1.274 14:50:12.437 3 1:32.242 - 14:51:53.171 8 1:40.928 +2.242 15:00:26.570
3 1:29.924 +0.184 14:51:42.361 4 1:33.019 +0.777 14:53:26.190 9 1:40.166 +1.480 15:02:06.736
4 1:29.740 - 14:53:12.101 5 1:33.666 +1.424 14:54:59.856 10 1:39.628 +0.942 15:03:46.364
5 1:30.168 +0.428 14:54:42.269 6 1:34.741 +2.499 14:56:34.597
6 1:30.406 +0.666 14:56:12.675 7 1:36.068 +3.826 14:58:10.665 (49) Gabriel Hermes Schmitt
7 1:31.163 +1.423 14:57:43.838 8 1:35.664 +3.422 14:59:46.329 1 14:48:53.902
8 1:31.157 +1.417 14:59:14.995 9 1:36.425 +4.183 15:01:22.754 2 1:59.458 - 14:50:53.360
9 1:32.486 +2.746 15:00:47.481 10 1:36.883 +4.641 15:02:59.637 3 2:01.370 +1.912 14:52:54.730
10 1:31.684 +1.944 15:02:19.165 11 1:41.787 +9.545 15:04:41.424 4 2:01.489 +2.031 14:54:56.219
11 1:31.812 +2.072 15:03:50.977 12 1:43.166 +10.924 15:06:24.590 5 2:01.056 +1.598 14:56:57.275
12 1:32.744 +3.004 15:05:23.721 13 1:43.861 +11.619 15:08:08.451 6 2:00.576 +1.118 14:58:57.851
13 1:34.802 +5.062 15:06:58.523 7 2:00.580 +1.122 15:00:58.431
(19) Rafael Cristiano Becker 8 1:59.976 +0.518 15:02:58.407
(38) Victor Feltz 1 14:48:43.378 9 2:00.081 +0.623 15:04:58.488
1 14:48:42.007 2 1:39.938 +2.750 14:50:23.316 10 2:00.910 +1.452 15:06:59.398
2 1:33.319 +1.369 14:50:15.326 3 1:39.881 +2.693 14:52:03.197
3 1:32.535 +0.585 14:51:47.861 4 1:37.427 +0.239 14:53:40.624 (18) Guilherme Pereira Faval
4 1:32.383 +0.433 14:53:20.244 5 1:38.185 +0.997 14:55:18.809 1 14:48:52.729
5 1:32.774 +0.824 14:54:53.018 6 1:38.611 +1.423 14:56:57.420 2 2:03.200 +4.597 14:50:55.929
6 1:32.471 +0.521 14:56:25.489 7 1:37.188 - 14:58:34.608 3 2:00.870 +2.267 14:52:56.799
7 1:33.773 +1.823 14:57:59.262 8 1:38.568 +1.380 15:00:13.176 4 2:02.601 +3.998 14:54:59.400
8 1:32.100 +0.150 14:59:31.362 9 1:38.023 +0.835 15:01:51.199 5 2:01.978 +3.375 14:57:01.378
9 1:31.950 - 15:01:03.312 10 1:39.912 +2.724 15:03:31.111 6 2:00.359 +1.756 14:59:01.737
10 1:32.951 +1.001 15:02:36.263 11 1:38.357 +1.169 15:05:09.468 7 2:00.159 +1.556 15:01:01.896
1 1:33.069 +1.119 15:04:09.332 12 1:45.688 +8.500 15:06:55.156 8 2:00.096 +1.493 15:03:01.992
12 1:34.191 +2.241 15:05:43.523 13 1:45.681 +8.493 15:08:40.837 9 2:00.282 +1.679 15:05:02.274
13 1:35.354 +3.404 15:07:18.877 10 1:58.603 - 15:07:00.877
(39) Janaina Palmira Scheffer Todeschini
(111) Venicio Voigt 1 14:48:48.738
1 14:48:46.026 2 1:50.153 - 14:50:38.891
2 1:32.557 +0.382 14:50:18.583 3 1:52.163 +2.010 14:52:31.054
3 1:32.212 +0.037 14:51:50.795 4 1:50.743 +0.590 14:54:21.797
4 1:32.410 +0.235 14:53:23.205 5 1:51.742 +1.589 14:56:13.539
5 1:32.935 +0.760 14:54:56.140 6 1:51.648 +1.495 14:58:05.187
6 1:32.327 +0.152 14:56:28.467 7 1:51.506 +1.353 14:59:56.693
7 1:33.640 +1.465 14:58:02.107 8 1:53.143 +2.990 15:01:49.836
8 1:32.175 - 14:59:34.282 9 1:52.347 +2.194 15:03:42.183
9 1:32.348 +0.173 15:01:06.630 10 1:54.664 +4.511 15:05:36.847
10 1:34.174 +1.999 15:02:40.804 11 1:56.290 +6.137 15:07:33.137
11 1:33.657 +1.482 15:04:14.461
12 1:34.515 +2.340 15:05:48.976 (22) Mauricio Tormen Perozin
13 1:35.380 +3.205 15:07:24.356 1 14:48:49.628
2 1:51.993 +0.814 14:50:41.621
(175) Maylon Marques Dal Lago 3 1:51.179 - 14:52:32.800
1 14:48:46.099 4 1:51.294 +0.115 14:54:24.094
2 1:38.644 +5.740 14:50:24.743 5 1:53.548 +2.369 14:56:17.642
3 1:36.855 +3.951 14:52:01.598 6 2:06.069 +14.890 14:58:23.711
4 1:34.657 +1.753 14:53:36.255 7 2:04.897 +13.718 15:00:28.608
5 1:33.634 +0.730 14:55:09.889 8 2:09.160 +17.981 15:02:37.768
6 1:34.403 +1.499 14:56:44.292 9 2:09.262 +18.083 15:04:47.030
7 1:34.442 +1.538 14:58:18.734 10 2:01.643 +10.464 15:06:48.673
8 1:36.379 +3.475 14:59:55.113 11 2:06.492 +15.313 15:08:55.165
9 1:32.904 - 15:01:28.017
10 1:33.967 +1.063 15:03:01.984 (400) Gustavo Henn
11 1:35.363 +2.459 15:04:37.347 1 14:48:45.418
12 1:36.921 +4.017 15:06:14.268 2 1:42.684 +3.998 14:50:28.102
13 1:38.512 +5.608 15:07:52.780 3 1:39.544 +0.858 14:52:07.646
4 1:38.832 +0.146 14:53:46.478
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